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ABSOLUTNÍ POŘADÍ DVOJIC:

	1.
	 Bučko
	 Michal
	 KK Slovan Jirkov
	275
	159
	0
	434
	547
	317
	864

	
	 Ollingerová
	 Olga
	 KK Slovan Jirkov
	272
	158
	0
	430
	
	
	

	2.
	 Dobiáš
	 František
	 KK Slovan Jirkov
	262
	126
	0
	388
	559
	286
	845

	
	 Bučko
	 Karel
	 KK Slovan Jirkov
	297
	160
	2
	457
	
	
	

	3.
	 Koláček
	 Ladislav
	 SKK Bohušovice n.O.
	269
	134
	2
	403
	563
	276
	839

	
	 Vrbata
	 Martin
	 SKK Bohušovice n.O.
	294
	142
	3
	436
	
	
	

	4.
	 Houdková
	 Anna
	 SKK Bohušovice n.O.
	277
	148
	0
	425
	555
	279
	834

	
	 Chvapil
	 Jaroslav
	 SKK Bohušovice n.O.
	278
	131
	2
	409
	
	
	

	5.
	 Čecho
	 Martin
	 TJ MUS Most
	288
	152
	0
	440
	557
	276
	833

	
	 Vítr
	 Zdeněk
	 TJ MUS Most
	269
	124
	10
	393
	
	
	

	6.
	 Seilerová
	 Anna
	 Čechie Karlín Praha
	276
	105
	6
	381
	567
	243
	810

	
	 Hrubý
	 Petr
	 Čechie Karlín Praha
	291
	138
	3
	429
	
	
	

	7.
	 Borkovec
	 Jaroslav
	 Čechie Karlín Praha
	263
	113
	5
	376
	545
	261
	806

	
	 Hrubý
	 Petr
	 Čechie Karlín Praha
	282
	148
	3
	430
	
	
	

	8.
	 Landa
	 Milan
	 TJ Spolana Neratovice
	282
	137
	4
	419
	552
	250
	802

	
	 Fukač
	 Jiří
	 TJ Spolana Neratovice
	270
	113
	4
	383
	
	
	

	9.
	 Kuneš
	 Jaroslav
	 Sokol Ústí nad Labem
	273
	140
	6
	413
	544
	256
	800

	
	 Kuneš
	 Petr
	 Sokol Ústí nad Labem
	271
	116
	5
	387
	
	
	

	10.
	 Voborník
	 Miloš
	 Lovochemie Lovosice
	270
	122
	6
	392
	540
	255
	795

	
	 Krejza
	 Stanislav
	 Lovochemie Lovosice
	270
	133
	5
	403
	
	
	

	11.
	 Jiřinský
	 Josef
	 TJ Glaverbel Teplice
	283
	121
	8
	404
	568
	223
	791

	
	 Bouša
	 David
	 TJ Glaverbel Teplice
	285
	102
	11
	387
	
	
	

	12.
	 Uhlíř
	 Jaroslav
	 TJ MUS Most 
	269
	124
	2
	393
	538
	247
	785

	
	 Uhlíř
	 Lukáš
	 TJ MUS Most 
	269
	123
	5
	392
	
	
	

	13.
	 Huml
	 Vladimír
	 TJ Spolana Neratovice
	258
	114
	4
	372
	538
	237
	775

	
	 Jakeš
	 Jiří
	 TJ Spolana Neratovice
	280
	123
	1
	403
	
	
	

	14.
	 Dařílek
	 Jakub
	 Lokomotiva Ústí n.L.
	271
	113
	10
	384
	537
	237
	774

	
	 Dařílek
	 Lukáš
	 Lokomotiva Ústí n.L.
	266
	124
	6
	390
	
	
	

	15.
	 Plasová
	 Veronika
	 Čechie Karlín Praha
	266
	99
	7
	365
	526
	247
	773

	
	 Borkovec
	 Jaroslav
	 Čechie Karlín Praha
	260
	148
	0
	408
	
	
	

	16.
	 Šnejdar
	 Miroslav ml.
	 Lovochemie Lovosice
	263
	147
	3
	410
	520
	250
	770

	
	 Svoboda
	 Tomáš
	 Lovochemie Lovosice
	257
	103
	7
	360
	
	
	

	17.
	 Tauer
	 Vašek
	 Sokol Duchcov
	269
	114
	6
	383
	520
	246
	766

	
	 Tauerová
	 Lucka
	 Sokol Duchcov
	251
	132
	5
	383
	
	
	

	18.
	 Holubová
	 Lucka
	 TJ Spolana Neratovice
	262
	113
	6
	375
	530
	234
	764

	
	 Landová
	 Eva
	 TJ Spolana Neratovice
	268
	121
	9
	389
	
	
	

	19.
	 Bešťák
	 Jiří
	 TJ Glaverbel Teplice
	275
	115
	12
	390
	531
	228
	759

	
	 Niedelský
	 Gustav
	 TJ Glaverbel Teplice
	256
	113
	10
	369
	
	
	

	20.
	 Šnejdar
	 Miroslav st.
	 Lovochemie Lovosice
	258
	104
	7
	362
	550
	209
	759

	
	 Hnát
	 Jaroslav
	 Lovochemie Lovosice
	292
	105
	7
	397
	
	
	

	21.
	 Bílek
	 Petr
	 Sokol Ústí nad Labem
	273
	121
	7
	394
	521
	235
	756

	
	 Vrána
	 Tomáš
	 Sokol Ústí nad Labem
	248
	114
	6
	362
	
	
	

	22.
	 Chalupová
	 Lenka
	 Lokomotiva Ústí n.L.
	259
	101
	6
	360
	527
	229
	756

	
	 Dařílek
	 Dalibor
	 Lokomotiva Ústí n.L.
	268
	128
	0
	396
	
	
	

	23.
	 Jechová
	 Petra
	 TJ Spolana Neratovice
	262
	103
	7
	365
	524
	231
	755

	
	 Černá
	 Zdeňka
	 TJ Spolana Neratovice
	262
	128
	6
	390
	
	
	

	24.
	 Vymazal
	 Pavel
	 Konstruktiva Praha
	261
	115
	10
	376
	527
	222
	749

	
	 Vesecký
	 Oldřich
	 Konstruktiva Praha
	266
	107
	11
	373
	
	
	

	25.
	 Ondráček
	 Jaroslav
	 Lovochemie Lovosice
	275
	102
	10
	377
	538
	206
	744

	
	 Tinka
	 Milan
	 Lovochemie Lovosice
	263
	104
	8
	367
	
	
	

	26.
	 Wolf
	 Jindřich
	 Sokol Ústí nad Labem
	253
	112
	6
	365
	512
	218
	730

	
	 Pulchart
	 Jiří
	 Sokol Ústí nad Labem
	259
	106
	9
	365
	
	
	

	27.
	 Seilerová
	 Anna
	 Čechie Karlín Praha
	253
	125
	4
	378
	492
	236
	728

	
	 Plasová
	 Veronika
	 Čechie Karlín Praha
	239
	111
	4
	350
	
	
	

	28.
	 Čížek
	 Michal
	 Sokol Ústí nad Labem
	255
	128
	5
	383
	489
	235
	724

	
	 Kandl
	 Radek
	 Sokol Ústí nad Labem
	234
	107
	9
	341
	
	
	


